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
    #Units 60 25 4 1 90 
    Average List Price $545,388 $919,530 $2,689,250 $795,000 $747,372 
    Average Market Time 68 95 139 69 79 
    Average Square Feet 1049 1912 6610 1981 1546 

 
       All Off Market
    #Units 14 10 0 0 24 

 
       Pending
    #Units 4 3 0 0 7 
    Average List Price $329,500 $644,000 $0 $0 $464,286 
    Average Market Time 41 28 0 0 35 
    Average Square Feet 925 1604 0 0 1216 

 
       Sold
    #Units 10 7 0 0 17 
    Dollar Value $4,503,025 $3,404,000 $0 $0 $7,907,025 
    Average List Price $452,700 $502,000 $0 $0 $473,000 
    Average Sold Price $450,303 $486,286 $0 $0 $465,119 
    Average Market Time 50 48 0 0 49 
    Average Square Feet 802 1489 0 0 1085 
    % of List Price 99.47 96.87 0.00 0.00 98.33 

 
       Not Pending or Sold
    #Units 0 0 0 0 0 
    Average List Price $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
    Average Square Feet 0 0 0 0 0 

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.

Copyright © 2018 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2018 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018) , Sold Off MLS (9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Bohemian Hwy to River Blvd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Connect to nature with panoramic river & tree views. Your own riverfront log cabin. Paddle from your dock - or sit & watch the
river float by. Modern, casually designed living. Unique covered patio, functions as indoor/outdoor entertainment space. An open
floor plan with an authentic stone fireplace. Well-appointed comfortable bedrooms, remodeled master bath & fabulous
surrounding decks. Your house matters.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$1,000,000SP:09/12/18COE:09/05/18PD:08/15/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-231-008APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1981YB:1 StoryStories:
$957,500OLP:10454/0.2400Lot Sz:1400 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$957,500LP21/21DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070020380 River Blvd21820659

Subd:Hwy 116 to Covey Road. Home is located right across from El Molino High School.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Opportunity knocks! This property needs a bit of exterior love. 2476 sq. ft. interior is already complete with new hardwood floors,
paint & appliances. Expansive & light filled, 3 bedrooms plus office, 2.5 baths on a private acre. Dream kitchen layout with large
island & generous built-in storage & pantry. Expansive master bedroom with walk-in closet & ensuite with jetted tub. Separate
laundry room, under the stairs storage and wrap around porch.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$795,000SP:09/04/18COE:09/03/18PD:07/10/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:083-120-091APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1993YB:2 StoryStories:
$895,000OLP:43560/1.0000Lot Sz:2476 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2/1BA:3BD:
$895,000LP55/55DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436 / B07006954 Covey Rd21817897

Subd:Westside Rd to McPeak to Sunnyside Ave. Private 5mph road!Dir:
Additional Pictures

Stunning, never-been-lived-in, extensive remodel, on approx. 1/2 acre of sun and trees. Nothing banal about these finishes:
glistening oak floors, Nichiboard siding, granite kitchen counters, brand new drip septic system, tankless water heater...
Generous, sunny outdoor space affords endless enjoyment possibilities. A real jewel! Hacienda beach access assn. membership
available.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$565,000SP:09/28/18COE:09/27/18PD:08/23/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-080-028APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1901YB:1 StoryStories:
$585,000OLP:21780/0.5000Lot Sz:1148 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$585,000LP35/35DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9742 / B070011494 Sunnyside Ave21822086

Subd:HWY 116 West - across the Monte Rio Bridge - RIGHT on Main - RIGHT on Moscow Rd - LEFT on StarreDir:
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
NoHOA/$:085-125-011APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1947YB:2 StoryStories:
$399,000OLP:15621/0.3586Lot Sz:862 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:3BD:
$389,000LP70/70DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9721 / B070011961 Canyon Dr21817832

Subd:From Highway 116 turn onto Old Cazadero RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

Cute Russian River home tucked away in the redwoods. Minutes from from downtown Guerneville and all the river has to offer.
House has updated electric, windows, roof and has been freshly painted inside and out. Perfect opportunity for a first time buyer
or as a vacation home. Home is outside of the flood zone. Sale also includes APN# 072-040-058

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$341,025SP:09/05/18COE:08/23/18PD:07/02/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-040-011APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:UnknowYB:1 StoryStories:
$350,000OLP:9583/0.2200Lot Sz:1100 OSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$350,000LP52/52DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014901 Old Cazadero Rd21813781

Subd:West on Hwy. 116, right on Cazadero Hwy, left on Austin Creek Rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Located on Austin Creek in picturesque Cazadero in the redwoods of Coastal Sonoma County, this rustic cabin is a great
opportunity to make your own special retreat. The 7,841+/- sq ft lot's serene setting is a renovator's dream! The cabin is perfect
for romantic getaways. The property has amazing towering redwoods, creek access to crystal clear water & in close proximity to
beaches of Russian River, Pacific Ocean, national parks, & wine tasting!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$335,000SP:09/20/18COE:09/12/18PD:07/27/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:105-190-016APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1951YB:1 Story,Stories:
$375,000OLP:7841/0.1800Lot Sz:468 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:1BD:
$375,000LP47/47DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07004525 Austin Creek Rd21819406

Subd:Hwy 116 to Lovers LaneDir:
Additional Pictures

What a charming 1 bedroom, 1 bath cabin with plenty of natural light. Efficient layout with practical use of every space and
tasteful details that shows pride of ownership. Enjoy the serenity on the sunny deck on a lazy afternoon.  A cozy second home for
relaxing weekends or a comfortable full time living space. Private parking across the street on creek side. Short walk to the
Russian River and Downtown Guerneville.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$300,000SP:09/11/18COE:08/29/18PD:04/18/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-140-033APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1919YB:1 StoryStories:
$369,000OLP:2252/0.0517Lot Sz:534 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$325,000LP133/133DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9619 / B070014210 Lovers Ln21809350
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018) , Sold Off MLS (9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Main Street to Starrett Hill Road, Right on Middle Way.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This rustic river cabin has been in the same family for several generations. It has a very private feel yet is close to Town, Monte
Rio beach, restaurants, tennis courts, coast, wineries and all the Russian River area has to offer. Covered porch area for
additional outside living.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$230,000SP:09/07/18COE:08/23/18PD:06/15/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-135-029APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1914YB:1 StoryStories:
$229,500OLP:7550/0.1733Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$229,500LP69/69DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B07009040 Middle Way21815542

Subd:West on Hwy 116, Right to Old Monte Rio Rd, Right to Cherry St.Dir:

Charming Cabin home, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths.
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$208,500SP:09/13/18COE:09/07/18PD:08/31/18OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:072-150-022APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1950YB:2 StoryStories:
$209,000OLP:2749/0.0631Lot Sz:1380 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:3BD:
$209,000LP7/7DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOGuerneville, 95446-9316 / B070014200 Cherry St21820917
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
Additional Pictures

Eat, drink, and recreate at this centrally located duplex on the hill above downtown Guerneville. It's walking distance to Sonoma
County's crown jewel, The Russian River. Here's your chance to live the dream and all things food, wine, hiking, kayaking and
more. Beautiful two bedroom, one bath up, and two/one down. Great for extended family, weekend getaways or investment.
Won't last long!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:09/24/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-080-093APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1959YB:2 StoryStories:
$599,000OLP:9583/0.2200Lot Sz:2420 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:4BD:
$599,000LP18/186DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCGuerneville, 95446-8901 / B070014250-14252 Sunset Ave21825192

Subd:Highway 116.  Turn onto Old Caz and proceed about 1/2 mile.  Park and walk upstairs.  No sign.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Stairway To Heaven.  Perched on a hillside just above Old Cazadero Road, this gorgeously remodeled home awaits its next
owner. Features 1 bedroom and a large den. The epitome of Russian River Modern design, upgrades include retaining wall,
decks, roof, kitchen, and bathrooms.  No detail overlooked in the floor-to-ceiling reimagining of this classic Guerneville location.
Includes a beautiful second structure with flexible design

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:09/20/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-090-054APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1933YB:1 StoryStories:
$539,000OLP:5227/0.1200Lot Sz:590 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:1BD:
$539,000LP22/22DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCGuerneville, 95446-9002 / B070014385 Old Cazadero Rd21824228

Subd:River Rd> Westside Rd> Sequoia Ave> Westside Ave which becomes Ridge Retreat> to the very end~Dir:
Additional Pictures

Enjoy this peaceful, cozy cabin in a fabulous location at the end of a lane. This sunny & spacious home offers wood floors,
vaulted, herringbone wood ceilings & updated sliding glass doors. This home lives like a single level w/ 2 bedrooms & 2 full
bathrooms upstairs, each w/their own wood stove & sliding glass door to the beautiful & woodsy outdoors. Large, eat-in kitchen
w/ lots of cabinet & storage space. Ideal place to entertain and just be.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:10/04/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-041-048APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1901YB:2 StoryStories:
$479,000OLP:10498/0.2410Lot Sz:1454 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$479,000LP8/8DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCForestville, 95436-9738 / B070011208 Ridge Retreat Rd21826111

Subd:Old Monte Rio Rd to Park to SummitDir:
Additional Pictures

Top of the Hill views, privacy and style. Main house is a spacious 1 bedroom with modern kitchen,bath,dining room, laundry
room. Lofted ceilings and filled with light. Downstairs is a studio guest unit. Full kitchen (minus stove), bath & laundry. Separate
barn could be a great art studio/office/massage room. Many possibilities. Parking for 4-6 cars off street.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:10/08/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-180-045APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1939YB:2 StoryStories:
$469,500OLP:10272/0.2358Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:1BD:
$469,500LP4/4DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCGuerneville, 95446 / B070017475 Summit Ave21826204
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Page: 8

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018) , Sold Off MLS (9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Scenic Drive to Old River Road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Private setting and a warm cabin feel on a large sun drenched lot in Forestville. Fenced on three sides, mature trees capture the
essence of this property! Extra large lot 13,500 sq.ft. Located in the Hollydale Comunity club area!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:09/07/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-202-004APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1958YB:1 StoryStories:
$436,000OLP:Lot Sz: ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$436,000LP35/35DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCForestville, 96436 / B070010275 Old River Rd21823214
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